5)  Garage, lawn, and porch sales not exceeding three (3) days.  If such sales take  

place more often than three (3) times in any calendar year, special use approval  

will be required. 

6)  Construction of a structure with a floor area of one hundred forty four (144) square feet or 

less.  However, such structures shall meet the requirements of this law. 

C)  When establishing measurements to meet the required yard and structure setbacks, the 

measurements shall be taken from the road line, lot line, or nearest high water elevation to the

[...]

percent (8%) slope, that is well drained, free of flood hazard, and clear of dense brush. 

2) The corners of each camp/travel trailer site shall be clearly and permanently marked, and 

each lot numbered for identification. 

C) Camp/Travel Trailer Site Size: 

An overnight camp/travel trailer site shall be a minimum two thousand five hundred 

(2500) square feet in size. 

D) Setbacks and Spacing: 

All buildings and camp/travel trailer sites shall have a setback of one hundred fifty (150) feet from 

the road line of all public roads with the setback area being substantially wooded and adequately

[...]

open space or common areas) and marked-off into mobile home sites numbered 

consecutively, the number being conspicuously posted on each lot with such number to 

correspond to the lot shown on the site plan submitted. 

2)  Site size:  Each mobile home site shall be seven thousand five hundred (7,500) square 

feet in size. 

3)  Site width:  There shall be a minimum seventy (70) foot site width. 

4)  Site depth:  There shall be a minimum ninety (90) foot site depth. 

E)  Setbacks and Spacing: 

1)  All mobile homes, including expansions, extensions or other additions thereto, patios,